
1 16 MOREAU Christophe VICHOT Frédéric 0 h 44 min 0 sec

2 20 AGNOLUTTO Christophe CHANTEUR Pascal à     58 sec

3 19 LAURENT Michel PERRET Patrick à   1 min 10 sec

4 26 GRAPPE Frédéric ZUCCHERO David à   m.t   

5 25 SZOSTAK Richard POFILET Pascal à  1 min 11 sec

6 23 BOISSON Nicolas FORMISARO Philippe à  1 min 12 sec

7 18 HOSOTTE Patrick HOSOTTE Jean-Paul à  1 min 14 sec

8 21 PRETOT Arnaud SCHMITT Denis à  1 min 56 sec

9 30 BARBOSA Manuel BOURQUIN Daniel à  2 min 49 sec

10 29 MICHAUT Sylvain DUPONT Philippe à  2 min 58 sec

11 22 THARY Christian ALTHUSSER Rémy 1T

12 17 THEVENET Bernard RICHARD Bernard 1T

13 28 BRUN Jean-Marie ANGUENOT Jean-Claude 1T

14 24 THUET Gérard MANNHEIM Serge 1T

15 27 POULIGNOT Christian CIVIDINO Bertrand 1T

16 31 MERCIER Denis ORLANDI Pascal 2T
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1 mai 2017 Classement

km/h

1 10 GRODZICKI Cezary DAGNONI Christian Pologne Elite 0 h 33 min 6 sec

2 20 HOFSTETTER Hugo PEREGO Fabio France Pro à     8 sec

3 14 HANNINEN Jaako DRU Jacques Finlande 2ème Cat. à     9 sec

4 22 FOUACHE Kevin PACHECO Sylvain France 1ère Cat. à   m.t   

5 4 MOUREY Francis PACHECO Marc France Pro à   m.t   

6 28 BERLIN-SEMON Joseph PETIT PIERRE Jean Jacques France 1ère Cat. à    10 sec

7 6 CHAINEL Steve GAUDILLAT Alain France 1ère Cat. à   m.t   

8 8 IPPOLITO Stefano BONTEMPI Guido Italie Elite à   m.t   

9 18 DYBALL Ben DE RAET André Australie 1ère Cat. à    11 sec

10 26 HUMBERT Valentin DAGNONI Cordiano France 1ère Cat. à    12 sec

11 16 BRASSEUR Guillaume FOUCHER Romuald France 3ème Cat. à    13 sec

12 12 BODROGUI Laszlo DUCHALET Luc France 2ème Cat. à   m.t   

13 24 MENARD Eric ALENS Nieck France 3ème Cat. à    14 sec

14 2 KNEISKY Martial TOSCANO François France 3ème Cat. à  1 min 6 sec

15 à  26 min 54 sec

50,8

Date de L'Épreuve: Course :     Eliminatoire A
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1 mai 2017 Classement

km/h

1 3 SARREAU Marc FOUCHER Romuald France Pro 0 h 33 min 25 sec

2 5 CANAL Fabien DUCHALET Luc France Pro à    m.t   

3 15 CLERE Emilien DE RAET André France 1ère Cat. à     1 sec

4 23 CURRY James BONTEMPI Guido Irlande 1ère Cat. à    2 sec

5 1 KNEISKY Morgan TOSCANO François France Pro à    18 sec

6 17 GAUDILLAT Antoine GAUDILLAT Alain France 1ère Cat. à    19 sec

7 7 CASTEGNARO Francesco DAGNONI Cordiano Italie Elite à    20 sec

8 25 OERLEMANS Pieter ALENS Nieck Belgique Elite à    24 sec

9 21 ROULAND Hugo PACHECO Marc France 1ère Cat. à    25 sec

10 29 MOUGEL Damien DRU Jacques France 1ère Cat. à   m.t   

11 19 VERNE Julien PACHECO Sylvain France 3ème Cat. à    26 sec

12 27 ROUZET Gwenaël DAGNONI Christian France 1ère Cat. à   m.t   

13 9 GRASSI Matteo PEREGO Fabio Italie Elite à    30 sec

14 13 JORG Peter BAUR Thomas Suisse Elite à  1 min 1 sec

15 11 FALTUS Richard PETIT PIERRE Jean Jacques Rep. Tchèque Pro à  2 min 28 sec

ENTRAINEUR
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Pays
50,3

Date de L'Épreuve: Course :     Eliminatoire B

Moyenne du 1er :
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km/h

1 18 DYBALL Ben DE RAET André Australie 1ère Cat. 0 h 33 min 50 sec

2 9 GRASSI Matteo PEREGO Fabio Italie Elite à     1 sec

3 27 ROUZET Gwenaël DAGNONI Christian France 1ère Cat. à     2 sec

4 16 BRASSEUR Guillaume FOUCHER Romuald France 3ème Cat. à    26 sec

5 25 OERLEMANS Pieter ALENS Nieck Belgique Elite à   m.t   

6 21 ROULAND Hugo PACHECO Marc France 1ère Cat. à    27 sec

7 26 HUMBERT Valentin DAGNONI Cordiano France 1ère Cat. à   m.t   

8 12 BODROGUI Laszlo DUCHALET Luc France 2ème Cat. à    28 sec

9 29 MOUGEL Damien DRU Jacques France 1ère Cat. à   m.t   

10 19 VERNE Julien PACHECO Sylvain France 3ème Cat. à    29 sec

11 2 KNEISKY Martial TOSCANO François France 3ème Cat. à   m.t   

12 24 MENARD Eric ALENS Nieck France 3ème Cat. à    32 sec

13 13 JORG Peter BAUR Thomas Suisse Elite à    34 sec

14 11 FALTUS Richard PETIT PIERRE Jean Jacques Rep. Tchèque Pro à    37 sec
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Pays
49,7

1 mai 2017Date de L'Épreuve: Course :    Petite Finale

Moyenne du 1er :
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km/h

1 1 KNEISKY Morgan TOSCANO François France Pro 0 h 37 min 39 sec

2 7 CASTEGNARO Francesco DAGNONI Cordiano Italie Elite à    m.t   

3 4 MOUREY Francis PACHECO Marc France Pro à   1 min 9 sec

4 10 GRODZICKI Cezary DAGNONI Christian Pologne Elite à   m.t   

5 23 CURRY James BONTEMPI Guido Irlande 1ère Cat. à  1 min 29 sec

6 8 IPPOLITO Stefano BONTEMPI Guido Italie Elite à  1 min 32 sec

7 3 SARREAU Marc FOUCHER Romuald France Pro à  1 min 33 sec

8 5 CANAL Fabien DUCHALET Luc France Pro à   m.t   

9 20 HOFSTETTER Hugo PEREGO Fabio France Pro à   m.t   

10 6 CHAINEL Steve GAUDILLAT Alain France 1ère Cat. à  1 min 34 sec

11 14 HANNINEN Jaako DRU Jacques Finlande 2ème Cat. à   m.t   

12 15 CLERE Emilien DE RAET André France 1ère Cat. à  1 min 35 sec

13 28 BERLIN-SEMON Joseph PETIT PIERRE Jean Jacques France 1ère Cat. à   m.t   

14 22 FOUACHE Kevin PACHECO Sylvain France 1ère Cat. à  1 min 36 sec

15 17 GAUDILLAT Antoine GAUDILLAT Alain France 1ère Cat. à   m.t   

53,5
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